11A

Klassijuhataja Tea-Mall Ungert

. Altmae, Riina

. Altrov, Paar

. Avila, Avo

. Erkman, Enriko

. Haavik, Reet

. Harmsalu, Merike
. Idla, Inna

. Jaakson, Mai

. Kallemets, Toénu

. Kann, Katrin

. Kattel, Rita

. Kera, Heigo

. Kuuskla, Piret

. Katt, Liivi

. Lamp, Rain

. Leek, Ly

. Lehis, Eve

. Lepmets, Ulari

. Naarismaa, Peep
. Nekrassova, Galina
. Nurmsalu, Varje
. Peterson, Raina
. Pilvistu, Piret

. Parnapuu, Margus
. Ratt, Eeva

. Raudvee, Raimo
. Rohi, Mall

. Sammel, Riina

. Sein, Tuuli

. Taal, Alar

. Teder, Karin

. Tisler, Peeter

. Toom, Martin

. Ungert, Mall

. Vahi, Reet

. Vare, Olav

. Veski, Mart

. Viira, Imbi
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1985 63. lend

11B

Klassijuhataja Ellinor Merima

1. Aaloe, Maarja

2. Ahi, Aivar

3. Annus, Juta (kuldmedal)
4. Benno, Agur

5. Ivaste, Ulle

6. Jaago, Jaanus

7. Jaanus, Ulle

8. Kammiste, Antti

9. Kaur, Aili

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Kippak, Kaja
Kliss, Siiri
Koptseva, Alla
Kree, Kaldi
Liivlaid, Heidi
Loos, Marko
Maiste, Margus
Meressaar, Madis
Papp, Ulle (kuldmedal)
Prik, Elvi

Prikk, Tarmo
Raidla, Aivar
Reimal, Ines
Remmel, Ira
Roosi, Vivian
R&gkina, Ulle
Saag, Ulme
Sadam, Kaja
Sepp, Karin
Tammiko, Toivi
Urb, Jane
Veetamm, Aire
Veide, Ain



